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DECEMBER SCHEDULE

“And she will bring forth a Son, and you shall
call His name Jesus, for He will save His
people from their sins.” MATTHEW 1:21

SABN Radio programming can be heard over
our growing network of radio stations; it
can also be heard via satellite, the Internet,
or through mobile apps. You can also listen
through our website, or check our detailed
schedule listings at SABNRADIO.ORG.

DOWNLOAD OUR 3ABN+ MOBILE APP

ANDROID APP ON # Download on the
P> Google play @& App Store

Use your Android™ Use your iPhone®
phone to scan the to scan the QR code
QR code and open and open the App
the Google play store Store™"

Apple, the Apple logo, iPhone, and iPod touch are
trademarks of Apple Inc,, registered in the U.S. and other
countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.

3ABN Radio programming can be heard 24/7 over our growing network of radio stations. It can also be heard via satellite,
the Internet, or through mobile apps. Check our detailed schedule listings, or listen online at 3abnradio.org.

Abbreviations and symbols: CST = Central Standard Time (UTC-6). @ = Live program. # = New series. & = Repeat of live program.
Program titles in red are changes effective this month.

CST SUNDAY

12:00a World Wide Evangelism
12:30 ...continued

1:00 3ABN Today

1:30 ...continued

2:00 Women at the Well

2:30 Kids Time / Kids Time Praise
3:00a  Authentic

3:30 3ABN Variety

400a  Anchors of Truth Replay ]
4:30 ...continued

5:00a  Musical Meditations

5:30 ...continued

6:00a  InVerse

6:30 The Bible Unchained /Natural Remedies for Good Health
7.00a  Your Story Hour

7:30 3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio

8:00a  3ABN Today

8:30 ...continued

9:00a  Table Talk

9:30 ...continued

10:00a  Behold the Lamb Presents
10:30 ...continued

11:00a  More Abundant Life

11:30  Pictures of the End

Noon Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
1230 Endtime Insights/He Said Grow
1:00p  World Wide Evangelism

1:30 ...continued

2:00p  LifeStart Seminars

2:30 Reaching Your Heart

3.00p  3ABN Today LIVE (<
3:30 ...continued

4:00p ...continued

4:30 ...continued

500p  Musical Meditations

5:30 ...continued

6:00p  Bible Q&A Replay

6:30 ...continued

7:00p  Salvation in Symbols and Signs
730 Discovery Mountain
8:00p  3ABN Today

8:30 ...continued
9:00p  Bible Answers Live 0
9:30 ...continued

10:00p  Your Story Hour

1030 Reaching Your Heart
11:00p  HWAL/Your Family Health
11:30  The Pen of Inspiration

CST MONDAY
12:00a  Anchors of Truth Replay (<
12:30 ...continued
1:00 3ABN Today
1:30 ...continued

2:00a The Incomparable Jesus

2:30 Ultimate Prescription

3:00a Behold the Lamb Presents

3:30 ...continued

4:00a Discovery Mountain

430 Digital Disconnect

5:00a Melody from My Heart/He Said Grow
5:30 Books of the Book

6:00a Faith Chapel

6:30 LifeStart Seminars

7:00a  Your Story Hour

7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risé’s Pieces
8:00a 3ABN Today

8:30 ...continued

9:00a Unlocking Bible Prophecy
9:30 ...continued

10:00a  Musical Meditations
10:30 ...continued

11:00a  Table Talk

11:30 ...continued

Noon The Bible in Living Sound

12:30 3ABN Insight

1:00p  Anchors of Truth Replay (4
1:30 ...continued

2:00p  Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained
2:30 Women at the Well

3:00p  Salvation in Symbols and Signs

3:30 It Is Written

400p  Breath of Life

4:30 Pictures of the End

5:00p  Authentic

5:30 He Said Grow /3ABN Mental and Spiritual Health
6:00p  The Pen of Inspiration

6:30 Genesis to Revelation Seminar
7:00p  Your Story Hour

7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods
8:00p  3ABN Today

8:30 ...continued

9:00p  Musical Meditations

9:30 ...continued

10:00p  The Bible in Living Sound

10:30 InVerse
11:00p  Behold the Lamb Presents
11:30 ...continued
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TUESDAY

Anchors of Truth Replay (<
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Bible Answers Live (<
...continued
The Pen of Inspiration
Faith Chapel
Lift Him Up
InVerse
Table Talk
...continued
It Is Written
Exalting His Word
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
3ABN Today LIVE o
...continued
...continued
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
World Wide Evangelism
...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
The Incomparable Jesus
Anchors of Truth Replay 0
...continued
Dynamics in the Science of Prayer
3ABN Variety
3ABN Emphasis on God/Melody from My Heart
Lift Him Up
Faith Chapel
Digital Disconnect
World Wide Evangelism
...continued
3ABN Insight
Endtime Insights/Risé’s Pieces
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health
3ABN Today
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
Salvation in Symbols and Signs
Breath of Life
Pictures of the End




3ABN RADIO: DECEMBER (continued)

CST  WEDNESDAY

12:00a  Anchors of Truth Replay
12:30 ...continued

1:00 3ABN Today

1:30 ...continued

2:00a

3:00a  Your Family Health
3:30 3ABN Family

o

Risé’s Pieces/3ABN Mental and Spiritual Health
2:30 3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio

4:00a  3ABN Sabbath School Panel

4:30 ...continued

500a  Authentic

530 Endtime Insights/Abundant Living
6:00a  Bible Q&A Replay

6:30 ...continued

7.00a  Your Story Hour

7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Heatth
8:.00a  3ABN Today

8:30 ..continued

9:00a  Crossroads on 3ABN Radio

9:30 More Abundant Life

10:00a  Musical Meditations
10:30 ...continued

11:00a  World Wide Evangelism
11:30 ...continued

Noon The Bible in Living Sound
1230 LifeStart Seminars
1:00p  Anchors of Truth Replay
1:30 ...continued

2:00p  Bible Answers Live

2:30 ...continued

3:00p  Unlocking Bible Prophecy
3:30 ...continued

400p  Discovery Mountain

430 The Incomparable Jesus
500p  World Wide Evangelism
5:30 ...continued

6:00p  Ultimate Prescription
6:30 The Carter Report

7:00p  Your Story Hour

7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
8:00p  3ABN Today

8:30 ...continued

9:00p Musical Meditations

9:30 ..continued

10:00p  The Bible in Living Sound

10:30  The StoryHouse/He Said Grow

11:00p  Crossroads on 3ABN Radio

11:30 Digital Disconnect

CST ~ THURSDAY

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
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Anchors of Truth Replay 0
...continued

3ABN Today
...continued

3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued

More Abundant Life

The Carter Report

Your Favorites by Request

Pictures of the End

By My Spirit

Reaching Your Heart

In Search of the Truth

Ultimate Prescription

Your Story Hour

Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods
3ABN Today
...continued
Behold the Lamb Presents
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
World Wide Evangelism
...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
InVerse
Anchors of Truth Replay (<
...continued

Risé’s Pieces/3ABN Mental and Spiritual Health

Books of the Book

He Said Grow /Natural Remedies for Good Health

Christian Concerns

3ABN TV Worship Hour

...continued

World Wide Evangelism
...continued

More Abundant Life

Reaching Your Heart

Your Story Hour

Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Your Family Health

3ABN Today LIVE (7]
...continued
...continued
...continued

The Bible in Living Sound

LifeStart Seminars

Unlocking Bible Prophecy
...continued

CST FRIDAY

12:00a  Anchors of Truth Replay

12:30 ...continued

1:00  3ABN Today LIVE 0
1:30 ...continued

2:00a 34BN Today LIVE (continued)

2:30 ...continued

3.00a  Best of 3ABN Camp Meeting
3:30 ...continued

4:00a  3ABN TV Worship Hour

4:30 ...continued

500a  Breath of Life

530 Reaching Your Heart

6:00a  The Incomparable Jesus

6:30 Salvation in Symbols and Signs
7.00a  Your Story Hour

7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Mental and Spiritual Health
8:.00a  3ABN Today

8:30 ...continued

9:00a  Digital Disconnect

9:30 Discovery Mountain

10:00a  Musical Meditations

10:30 ...continued

11:00a  World Wide Evangelism

11:30 ...continued

Noon The Bible in Living Sound

1230 3ABN Radio Family

1:00p  Anchors of Truth Replay

1:30 ...continued

2:00p  Genesis to Revelation Seminar
2:30 The Pen of Inspiration

3:00p  3ABN Sabbath School Panel
3:30 ...continued

4:00p  The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings
4:30 ...continued

500p  World Wide Evangelism

5:30 ...continued

6:00p  InVerse

6:30 Reaching Your Heart

7:00p  Your Story Hour (Sabbath Program)
7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews /100 Days of Prayer
8:00p 3ABN Today

8:30 ...continued

9:00p  Musical Meditations

9:30 ...continued

10:00p  The Bible in Living Sound

10:30  The Carter Report

11:00p  Bible Answers Live

11:30 ...continued

CST  SATURDAY
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12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
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3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

Authentic
Books of the Book
3ABN Today
...continued
It Is Written
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings
...continued
Bible Q&A Replay
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
Pictures of the End
More Abundant Life
Your Story Hour
The Pen of Inspiration
3ABN Today
...continued

3ABN Sabbath School Panel

3ABN TV Worship Hour
...continued

3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued

It Is Written

Digital Disconnect

Authentic

Salvation in Symbols and Signs

Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risé’s Pieces

Reaching Your Heart

Table Talk
...continued

Bible Answers Live
...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

Unlocking Bible Prophecy (<
...continued

Crossroads on 3ABN Radio

Discovery Mountain

3ABN Today
...continued

The Incomparable Jesus

Pictures of the End

Your Story Hour

Reaching Your Heart

3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued



